Printed: 11-06-2012

NEW RESIDENTIAT BUILDINGS:

City of Oxford

PERICDIC REPORT OF ISSUED PERMITS ‘(GROUPED BY REPCRT CODE) Page 1
[Designated pericd: 10/01/12 to 10/31/12] [Prior pericd: 08/01/12 to 09/30/12]
Code Prms Valuation Fees Paid Units Prms Valuation Fees Paid Units

* Single Family Hcuses 101 41 4,506,348.00 24,935.00 0 25 2,824,966.00 15,252.00 0
* Condominiums & Townhouses 102 22 2,475,330.00 13,662.00 0 1 225,000.00 1,069.00 0
* Apartment Buildings 103 8 11,087,138.00 30,175.00 0 0 00 .00 0
* Duplexes 104 .00 .00 0 0 6o .00 ¢
* Storm Shelters 105 .00 .00 0 0 G0 .00 0
NEW RESIDENTIAL NON-HCUSEKEEPING BL:

* Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins .. 213 .00 .00 0 0 .CO .00

* Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter ... 214 .00 .00 0 T 4,600.00 4%_00

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS:

* Restaurants 318 .00 .00 0 0 00 .00 0
* Churches & Other Religiocus ....... 319 .00 .GO 0 0 00 .00 0
* Tndustrial ... 320 _00¢ .00 0 0 00 .00 0
* Prkng Garages (Blds & Open Decked) 321 .00 ) 0 0 0o .00 0
* Service Stations & Repailr Garages 322 2 59,475.00 358.00 0 0 00 .00 0
* Hospitals & Institutionmal ........ 323 .00 .00 0 0 00 -Q00 0
*# Offices, Banks, & Professiconal ... 324 1 1,574,000.00 4,167.00 0 0 00 .00 0
* Public Works & Utilities ......... 325 1 6,050.00 .00 0 0 .00 .00 0
* 8Schools & Other Educational ...... 326 .00 .00 0 1 29,373,000.00 1.00 0
* Mercantile Stores ....... 327 2 446,321.00 1,879.00 0 1 1,223,000.00 3,465.00 0
* Commercial Sprinkler System ...... 328 .00 .00 0 2 55,850.00 374.00 0
* Structures COther than Buildings .. 328 .00 .00 0 G .00 .00 0
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSICN

* Residential 434 9 563,400.00 3,135.00 Q 6 1%7,000.00 1,238.00 0
* Commercial 437 2 87,600.00 530.00 0 3 115,500.00 738.00 0
* Residential Garages (Att/Det) 438 .00 .00 0 o .00 .00 0
INSTALLATIONS

* Pools 500 .00 .00 0 o} .00 .00 0
* Fences 501 .00 .00 0 2 4,754.00 74.00 0
* Retaining Walls 502 1 207,827.00 1,001.00 o] 0 .00 .00 0
DEMOLITIONS & RAZING OF BUILDINGS

* Single Family Home 645 2 .00 150.00 0 1 .00 100.00 0
* 2 Family Home 646 .00 .00 0 0 .00 .00 0
* 3 & 4 Family Building 647 .00 .0C¢ 0] 0 .00 .00 0
* Interior Demclitions 648 .00 .00 0 o .C0 .00 0

TOTALS FOR PERMITS THIS PAGE

91 21,023,588.00 80,032.00 0 43 34,023,710.00 22,360.00 0



Printed: 11-06-2012

* Commercial Buildings

PLUMBING

* City Residential
City Commercial
County Residential
County Commercial

+ F %

ELECTRICAT
* Residential
* Commercial

MECHANICAL
* Residential
* Commercial

GAS
* Residential
* Commercial

SIGNS

BANNERS
PARKING/STORAGE
MOVING

EROSION CONTRCL
SIDEWALK SALE
FLOODPLAIN PERMIT
PLANNING

SITE PLAN REVIEW
VARIANCE

SPECIAL EXCEPTION
PRELIMINARY PLAT
FINAL PLAT

APPLICATION FCR REZONING
DEPARTMENTAL SITE PLAN REVIEW

ZONING VERIFICATION

CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

CCURTHOUSE SQUARE
HISTORIC PRESERVATION

TOTALS FCR PERMITS ABOVE (incl.

PERIODIC REFPORT OF ISSUED PERMITS

[Designated pericd:

Code Prms

64%

700 93

701 6

702 2

703

725 156

726 9

750 135

751 5

775 13

76 3

300 16

801 4

802 2

803

804 1

805

806

900 2

901 4

902 1

903

904

905

906 2

907 1

910

925 2
pg 1) 548

Totals of other permits in the period

TCTAL FOR ALIL PERMITS

IN THE PERIQD 548

City of Oxford

Valuation

el

-00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

71,22%.00
.00
.G0
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

21,095,518.00

10/01/12 to 10/31/12]

Fees Pald Units Prms

11,650.00
880.00
215.00

.00

24,403.50
1,513.50

7,680.00
572.50

465.00
130.00

766.00
100.04Q
50.00
.00
50.00
.00
.00

200.00
400.00
100.00
.0C
.00
.00
500.00
25.00

129,782.50

0 0

OO OO
O N W

[ N} OO
oo

O W

coooococo
OOWO R,

OO OO0 0O0
DQWOoOOoOOoOWPREN

[Prior pericd:
Valuation

(GROUFED BY REFORT CODE)

18,000.00
.00
-00
.00

.00
-00

.00
.00

.00
.00

18,780.00
1,200.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
34,061,620.00
.00

34,061,6%0.00

Page 2

08/01/12 to 09/30/12]

Fees Paid Units

937.00
195.00
215.00

.00

933.00
263.00

280.00
340.00

27,983.00

[oNele el

(e N o]

oo

OCC OO o0

OO0 OoOOoOCo



