Page 1

Printed: 11-06-2012	-	ignate Prms	d period: 10/ Valuation					/01/12 to 09/ Fees Paid	_
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS:									
* Single Family Houses	101	41	4,506,348.00	24,935.00	0	25	2,824,966.00	15,252.00	0
* Condominiums & Townhouses	102	22	2,475,330.00	13,662.00	0	1	225,000.00	1,069.00	0
* Apartment Buildings	103	8	11,097,138.00	30,175.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Duplexes	104		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Storm Shelters	105		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
NEW RESIDENTIAL NON-HOUSEKEEPING BL:									
* Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins	213		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Other Non-Housekeeping Shelter	214		.00	-00	0	1	4,600.00	49.00	0
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS:									
* Restaurants	318		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Churches & Other Religious	319		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Industrial			.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Prkng Garages (Blds & Open Decked)			.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Service Stations & Repair Garages		2	59,475.00	398.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Hospitals & Institutional			.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Offices, Banks, & Professional		1	1,574,000.00	4,167.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Public Works & Utilities		1	6,050.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Schools & Other Educational			.00	.00	0	1	29,373,000.00	1.00	0
* Mercantile Stores	327	2	446,321.00	1,879.00	0	1	1,223,000.00	3,465.00	0
* Commercial Sprinkler System	328		.00	.00	0	2	55,850.00	374.00	0
* Structures Other than Buildings			.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS, & CONVERSION									
* Residential	434	9	563,400.00	3,135.00	0	6	197,000.00	1,238.00	0
* Commercial	437	2	87,600.00	530.00	0	3	115,500.00	738.00	0
* Residential Garages (Att/Det)	438		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
INSTALLATIONS									
* Pools	500		.00	.00	0	0	-00	.00	0
* Fences	501		.00	.00	0	2	4,794.00	74.00	0
* Retaining Walls	502	1	207,927.00	1,001.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
DEMOLITIONS & RAZING OF BUILDINGS									
* Single Family Home	645	2	.00	150.00	0	1	.00	100.00	0
* 2 Family Home	646		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* 3 & 4 Family Building	647		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
* Interior Demolitions	648		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
TOTALS FOR PERMITS THIS PAGE		91	21,023,589.00	80,032.00	0	43	34,023,710.00	22,360.00	0

Page 2

Printed: 11-06-2012	[Des Code	ignate Prms	ed period: 10 Valuation	Fees Paid	'31/12] Units	[Pric	r period: 09, Valuation	01/12 to 09/ Fees Paid	30/12] Units
* Commercial Buildings	649		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
PLUMBING									_
* City Residential	700	93	-00	11,650.00	0	8	18,000.00	937.00	0
* City Commercial	701	6	.00	880.00	0	3	.00	195.00	0
* County Residential	702	2	.00	215.00	0	2	.00	215.00	0
* County Commercial	703		.00	.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
ELECTRICAL									
* Residential	725	156	-00	24,403.50	0	13	.00	933.00	0
* Commercial	726	9	.00	1,513.50	0	8	.00	263.00	0
MECHANICAL									
* Residential	750	135	.00	7,680.00	0	5	.00	280.00	0
* Commercial	751	5	.00	572.50	0	2	.00	340.00	0
GAS									
* Residential	775	13	.00	465.00	0	9	.00	330.00	0
* Commercial	776	3	.00	130.00	0	0	.00	.00	0
SIGNS	800	16	71,929.00	766.00	0	6	18,780.00	265.00	0
BANNERS	801	4	.00	100.00	0	4	1,200.00	100.00	0
PARKING/STORAGE	802	2	.00	50.00	0	1	.00	40.00	0
MOVING	803	_	.00	.00	Ō	0	.00	.00	0
EROSION CONTROL	804	1	.00	50.00	0	3		150.00	0
SIDEWALK SALE	805	_	.00	.00	Ō	0	.00	.00	Ó
FLOODPLAIN PERMIT	806		.00	.00	Ō	Ö	.00	.00	0
PLANNING	200				•	•	- • •		
SITE PLAN REVIEW	900	2	.00	200.00	0	2	-00	200.00	0
VARIANCE	901	4	.00	400.00	Ō	1	.00	100.00	Ö
SPECIAL EXCEPTION	902	7	.00	100.00	Ō	3	.00	300.00	0
PRELIMINARY PLAT	903	_	.00	.00	Ō	Ō	.00	.00	0
FINAL PLAT	904		.00	.00	Ō	Ö	.00	.00	0
APPLICATION FOR REZONING	905		.00	.00	Õ	Ö	.00	.00	Ō
DEPARTMENTAL SITE PLAN REVIEW	906	2	.00	500.00	Ö	3	.00	750.00	ō
ZONING VERIFICATION	907	$\frac{1}{1}$	-00	25.00	Ö	Ö	.00	.00	Ō
CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS									
COURTHOUSE SQUARE	910		.00	.00	0	2	.00	50.00	0
HISTORIC PRESERVATION	925	2	.00	50.00	0	2	.00	175.00	Ö
TOTALS FOR PERMITS ABOVE (incl. pg	1)	 548	21.095.518.00				34,061,690.00	27,983.00	0
Totals of other permits in the period		Q T O	21,095,518.00 .00			0	.00	.00	ō
TOTAL FOR ALL PERMITS IN THE PERIOD		548	21,095,518.00				34,061,690.00		0